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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
1883-84.

1,407 Miles,

WOBKING RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 53—continued.
Management—continued.

Greyniouth—■

Storekeeper
Westport—•

Storekeeper
Nelson—Storekeeper

25

25

50

28,070

Whangarei Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

993
823

1,003
150

2,969

Auckland Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

23,196
20,940
12,458

1,037

57,631

Napier Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

9,770
9,169
4,587

500

24,026

Wellington Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies
Gratuity to Widow of late platelayer Phillips
Amount required to make good cash stolen from Book-

ing office, Masterton

10,361
16,549
6,411

639
14

34

34,008

Wanganui Section—
Maintenance
Locomotiye
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

14,803
12,587
8,001

788

36,179

New Plymouth Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

6,270
4,360
2,322

400

13,352
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