## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

					1883	
					1,407	Miles
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.					
	VOTE No. 53—continued.			•	£	£
1	MANAGEMENT—continued.					
	Greymouth—					
	Storekeeper Westport—	••	•••	•••	25	
	Storekeeper Nelson-	•••	•••	•••	25	
	Storekeeper	•••	•••		50	
					28,070	
2	WHANGAREI SECTION—			-		
2	Maintenance	•••	•••		993	
	Locomotive	•••	•••	,	823	
	Traffie		•••		1,003	
	General Charges and Cor	itingencies	•••		150	
					2,969	
3	Auckland Section—				00.100	
	Maintenance Legemetics		***	•••	23,196	
	Locomotive Traffic	• • • •	•••	•••	$20,940 \\ 12,458$	
	General Charges and Con	tingencies	•••	•••	1,037	
					57,631	
4	Napier Section—					
	Maintenance				9,770	
	Locomotive	•••			9,169	
	Traffic	•••	•••		4,587	
	General Charges and Cor	tingencies	•••		500	
					24,026	
5	Wellington Section-				r.	
	Maintenance	•••			10,361	
	Locomotive	• • •	•••		16,549	
	Traffic General Charges and Cor	tingonoice	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 6,411 \\ 639 \end{array}$	
	Gratuity to Widow of lat		Phillips	•••	14	
	Amount required to make good cash stolen from Book-					
	ing office, Masterton	•••	•••	•••	34	
					34,008	
c	WANGANUI SECTION—				14 000	
6	Maintenance Locomotive	•••	•••	•••	$14,803 \mid 12,587 \mid$	
	Traffic	•••	•••		8,001	
	General Charges and Cor	tingencies	•••	•••	788	
					36,179	
	NEW PLYMOUTH SECTION-	•				
	Maintenance	***			6,270	
7		• • •	•••	•••	4,360	
7	Locomotive					
7	Traffic		•••		2,322	
7			•••		2,322	